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A B-553 4,00 | 320 | 2,20 | 6,70 1,00 | 2,50 | 2,70 4200

B BR-554 4,00 | 3,20 | 2,00 7,80 | 1,00 | 2,50 | 2,70 4200

C T-552 4,00 | 3,20 | 2,20 | 6,70 | 7.60 | 1,00 | 2,50 | 2,70 4200

A B-753 4,00 | 320 | 220 | 12,20 1,00 | 2,50 | 2,70 4200

B BR-754 4,00 | 3,20 | 2,00 1320| 1,00 | 2,50 | 2,70 4200

c T-752 400 | 3,20 | 2,20 [12,20] 13,10 1,00 | 2,50 | 2,70 4200

B BR-5554 4,00 | 4,00 | 1,00 8,50 | 1,00 | 3,00 | 2,70 4000

C T-5552 4,00 | 4,00 | 1,00 | 550 | 850 | 1,00 | 3,00 | 2.70 4000

A B-756 4,00 | 6,50 | 1,00 | 5,50 1,00 | 5,50 | 2,70 4800

C T-757 4,00 | 6,50 | 1,00 | 5,50 |11,00] 1,00 | 5,50 | 2,70 4800

A ISA-364 4,50 | 2,00 | 1,00 | 5,00 1,00 | 1,50 | 3,50 4000 -

A ISA-116 4,50 | 3,00 | 1,00 | 6,00 1,00 | 2,50 | 3,50 4200

B ISAR-115 4,50 | 3,00 | 1,00 8,00 | 1,00 | 2,50 | 3,50 4200

C ISPA-117 4,50 | 3,00 | 1,00 | 6,00 | 8,00 | 1,00 | 2,50 | 3,50 4200

B ISAR-547 4,50 | 3,00 | 2,00 7,50 | 1,00 | 2,50 | 3,50 5000

C ISPA-549 4,50 | 3,00 | 2, 6,50 | 7,50 | 1,00 | 2,50 | 3,50 5000

A ISA-853 4,50 | 3,00 | 2,00 | 12,00 1,00 | 2,00 | 3,50 5000

C ISPA-852 4,50 | 3,00 | 2,00 [12,0013,30| 1,00 | 2,00 | 3,50 5000

C ISPA-654 4,50 | 5,00 | 1,00 | 550 | 8,50 | 1,00 | 4,00 | 3,50 | 5500

C ISPA-747 4,50 | 6,50 | 1,00 | 5,50 |11,00| 1,00 | 5,50 3,50 4200

C ISPA-749 4,50 | 450 | 3,00 | 750 | 900 | 100 | 350 | 350 | ss00 |
A BGA-215 480 | 500 | 200 |1250] 1150 —;0‘—];;%—1—' 4500
C TGA-218 480 | 400 | 2,00 [ 125019001 1,50 | 3,50 l 3,70 4500

Caraciéristiques
Charactenistics

s voir page (-1,
refer (o page 0-1.

Les coles ne sonl données qu'a ttre indreatl
The dimensions given are for information only.
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